Firelands Elementary School Fees 2019-2020

KINDERGARTEN
Item
Duplicating/Tech
Art

Fusions Science
Headphones

K. Fee

Let's Find Out
Fundations
Supply Pouch

FIRST GRADE

Duplicating/Tech
Agenda

Art

Math Wkbk

Fusions Science
Supplies

Ohio Studies Weekly
Fundations

Supply Pouch

SECOND GRADE
Duplicating/Tech

Agenda

Art

Math Wkbk

Fusions Science
Supplies

Ohio Studies Weekly
Fundations

Supply Pouch

Headphone
Replacement $3.50

Cost

10.00
5.00
8.60
3.50

10.00
5.75
7.00
2.00
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THIRD GRADE
Item
Duplicating/Tech
Agenda

Art

Math Wkbk
Fusions Science
Supplies
Storyworks Jr.
Ohio Studies Weekly
Fundations
Supply Pouch

FOURTH GRADE
Duplicating/Tech
Agenda

Art

Math Wkbk

Fusions Science
Supplies

Ohio Studies Weekly
Story Works

Supply Pouch

FIFTH GRADE
Duplicating/Tech
Agenda

Art

Math Wkbk

Fusions Science
Supplies

Ohio Studies Weekly
Story Works

Supply Pouch

Cost
$ 10.00
$ 550
$ 5.00
$ 840
$ 8.60
$ 2045
$ 825
$ 7.65
$ 7.0
$ 2.00
4th MATH
GIFTED
$ 10.00 $ 10.00
$ 550 $ 5.50
$ 500 $ 5.00
$8.40 $ 14.45
$ 860 $ 8.60
$ 27.00 $ 27.00
$ 765 S 7.65
$ 825 ¢ 8.25
$ 200 $ 2.00
[ 8240|$  88.45]|
5th MATH
GIFTED
$ 1000 $ 10.00
$ 550 $ 5.50
$ 500 $ 5.00
$ 840 S 14.45
$ 860 $ 8.60
$ 2580 $ 25.80
$ 765 S 7.65
$ 825 8.25
$ 200 $ 2.00
[$ 81.20[$  87.25|




